
Whitby™
Sink Rim Guard

K-8940

Features
• Durable coated wire construction
• For use with the K-6710 Whitby service sink

Recommended Products/Accessories
K-23729 Stainless steel cleaner

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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Whitby™
Sink Rim Guard

K-8940

29-1/2" 
(749 mm)

3-7/16" 
(87 mm)

5-3/4" 
(146 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Stainless Steel
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